

FINAL COST OF REPAIR
(To be completed for only one type of item)

To: <div style="text-align: center; margin-top: 20px;"> HD TPT HUB WEST, TPTHUBWEST PASIR LABA NODE HD TPT RESOURCE, TPTHUBWEST RESOURCE SUP IC, TPTHUBWEST <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> Unit </div>		From:	Ref	BB72																																					
		DC 31 3AMB <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> Base/LEO Area Office																																							
Description of Item:	MAN 5Ton 16.284 LAERC		SAF 1222:	BB72																																					
Part/Reg No:	MID21383	Original Value:	-																																						
Quantity:	01	CE/Non CE:	-																																						
Description of Damages and Costs of Repairs:		Date:		22 May 2023																																					
		SAF 1204/SAF1351:																																							
		Date:																																							
		Accident Job No:		8202860139																																					
		Date:		13 January 2023																																					
<table style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width:5%;"><u>S/N</u></th> <th style="width:65%;"><u>Incident Repair</u></th> <th style="width:10%;"></th> <th style="width:20%;"><u>Man-hours</u></th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>1)</td> <td>LH LONGITUDINAL MEMBER 1ST & 2ND RUBBER STOPPER TORN OFF</td> <td></td> <td align="right">28.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2)</td> <td>CARGO BODY DROP SIDE LH TOOLBOX DAMAGED</td> <td></td> <td align="right">12.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3)</td> <td>CARGO BODY LH SIDEBORD DENTED</td> <td></td> <td align="right">8.50</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4)</td> <td>CARGO BODY LH MUDGUARD FRONT MUD-WING DENTED</td> <td></td> <td align="right">6.50</td> </tr> <tr> <td>5)</td> <td>SPRAY PAINT ON ABOVE REPAIR AREAS AND APPLY ANTI CORROSION</td> <td></td> <td align="right">8.50</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>						<u>S/N</u>	<u>Incident Repair</u>		<u>Man-hours</u>	1)	LH LONGITUDINAL MEMBER 1ST & 2ND RUBBER STOPPER TORN OFF		28.00	2)	CARGO BODY DROP SIDE LH TOOLBOX DAMAGED		12.00	3)	CARGO BODY LH SIDEBORD DENTED		8.50	4)	CARGO BODY LH MUDGUARD FRONT MUD-WING DENTED		6.50	5)	SPRAY PAINT ON ABOVE REPAIR AREAS AND APPLY ANTI CORROSION		8.50												
<u>S/N</u>	<u>Incident Repair</u>		<u>Man-hours</u>																																						
1)	LH LONGITUDINAL MEMBER 1ST & 2ND RUBBER STOPPER TORN OFF		28.00																																						
2)	CARGO BODY DROP SIDE LH TOOLBOX DAMAGED		12.00																																						
3)	CARGO BODY LH SIDEBORD DENTED		8.50																																						
4)	CARGO BODY LH MUDGUARD FRONT MUD-WING DENTED		6.50																																						
5)	SPRAY PAINT ON ABOVE REPAIR AREAS AND APPLY ANTI CORROSION		8.50																																						
<table style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width:5%;"><u>S/N</u></th> <th style="width:40%;"><u>Materials Cost</u></th> <th style="width:15%;"><u>Unit Price</u></th> <th style="width:10%;"><u>Qty</u></th> <th style="width:10%;"></th> <th style="width:20%;"><u>COST</u></th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>1)</td> <td>RUBBER BUFFER</td> <td align="right">\$35.87</td> <td align="center">1</td> <td></td> <td align="right">\$35.87</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2)</td> <td>TOOL BOX</td> <td align="right">\$5,103.78</td> <td align="center">1</td> <td></td> <td align="right">\$5,103.78</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3)</td> <td>APG 820 AUTO LACQUER - GREEN MATT</td> <td align="right">\$14.00</td> <td align="center">4</td> <td>LTRS</td> <td align="right">\$56.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4)</td> <td>ANTI CORROSION PRIMER</td> <td align="right">\$31.00</td> <td align="center">2</td> <td>CAN</td> <td align="right">\$62.00</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>						<u>S/N</u>	<u>Materials Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>		<u>COST</u>	1)	RUBBER BUFFER	\$35.87	1		\$35.87	2)	TOOL BOX	\$5,103.78	1		\$5,103.78	3)	APG 820 AUTO LACQUER - GREEN MATT	\$14.00	4	LTRS	\$56.00	4)	ANTI CORROSION PRIMER	\$31.00	2	CAN	\$62.00						
<u>S/N</u>	<u>Materials Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>		<u>COST</u>																																				
1)	RUBBER BUFFER	\$35.87	1		\$35.87																																				
2)	TOOL BOX	\$5,103.78	1		\$5,103.78																																				
3)	APG 820 AUTO LACQUER - GREEN MATT	\$14.00	4	LTRS	\$56.00																																				
4)	ANTI CORROSION PRIMER	\$31.00	2	CAN	\$62.00																																				
Base/LEO Area Office's Assessment of Damages																																									
<table style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:40%;">Labour Charges @ \$82.27</td> <td style="width:10%;">per hour X</td> <td style="width:10%; text-align: center;">63.50</td> <td style="width:10%;">hrs</td> <td style="width:10%; text-align: center;">=</td> <td style="width:20%; text-align: right;">\$5,224.15</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used</td> <td style="text-align: center;">=</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$5,257.65</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Sub-contractor</td> <td style="text-align: center;">=</td> <td style="text-align: right;">-</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Assessment Fee</td> <td style="text-align: center;">=</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$658.12</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Towing Service</td> <td style="text-align: center;">=</td> <td style="text-align: right;">\$567.30</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Total</td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: right; border-top: 1px solid black;">\$11,707.22</td> </tr> </table>						Labour Charges @ \$82.27	per hour X	63.50	hrs	=	\$5,224.15	Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used				=	\$5,257.65	Sub-contractor				=	-	Assessment Fee				=	\$658.12	Towing Service				=	\$567.30	Total					\$11,707.22
Labour Charges @ \$82.27	per hour X	63.50	hrs	=	\$5,224.15																																				
Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used				=	\$5,257.65																																				
Sub-contractor				=	-																																				
Assessment Fee				=	\$658.12																																				
Towing Service				=	\$567.30																																				
Total					\$11,707.22																																				
Estimated Time for Repair:				63.5hrs																																					

*Delete whichever is not applicable

FINAL COST OF REPAIR